990127

Stairway Cleaning Package, N

System Size 40 cm, Grey

The stairway cleaning system comes standard with:

Aluminum Top-Adjustable Handle with Click Fit, 40 cm Hook & Loop Mop Frame, 2
Microfibre DampDry 31 25 cm Mops, Complete 40 cm Mop Box / prep kit, Vikan
Utility Belt, Easy Shine Kit, Wool Duster, Long-Handled Brush/Dustpan Set,
CleanAssist cue cards with QR codes for online video training
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Technical Data

Item Number

Material

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Length/Depth

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

System Size

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

990127

Anodised Aluminium
Polyamide Polyester
(PBT) PU laminated
Polypropylene

1 Pcs.

16 Pcs.

2 Pcs.

1185 mm

255 mm

350 mm

1185 mm

255 mm

350 mm

5.6 kg

0.4 kg

0.4 kg

6 kg

0.105761 M3
40 cm
5705022022201
15705028022196
96039099

Denmark



